AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2024

Pos

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Pos

ab~rwWNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUOTA,WNE

Atleta

Ramia Rus Mayra
Piguer Gasco Gina
Teruel Arredondo Blanca
Piguer Balionis Patricia
Corro Meseguer Vega
Arregui Cadroy Elena
Gonzalez Cuartelles Nadia
Albarran Gilabert Elsa
Gimeno Espana Paula
Royo Centelles Marta
Lopez Coma Arlet

Atleta

Bourreau Lopez Kenneth
Pomada Gran Sergi
Nadal Soto Joel

Pallares Torres Aleix
Milian Boix Joan

Atleta

Ripolles Valero Marta
Ladnova Vasilisa
Gimenez Julian Marta
Gonzalez Gaspari Clara
Vasquez Lopez Sara
Vives Gimeno Maria
Terra Veiga Estela
Gurbedan Anna Cristina
Arraiz Quinonez Mia
Marti Zapater Sonia
Lucas Querol Ines
Nunez Davel Alejandra Elena
Cuartero Miravet Ariadna
Segura Meseguer Mara
Gamir Fortuno Ana
Taranu Trica Ainhoa
Balfagon Alguacil Elena
Febrer Martinez Berta
Mirzan Erika Chivuta

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4° Liga Benjamin Y 4° Alevin Vinaros (Vinaros, ESP)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros

200 Dorso Esordienti A1 Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'28"18
01'38"58
01'38"78
01'39"94
01'40"13
01'40"68
01'47"52
01'49"52
01'51"28
01'52"19
Squalificato

Tempo

01'42"24
01'50"67
01'56"73
02'09"07
02'10"55

Tempo

03'04"83
03'10"32
03'18"61
03'19"52
03'20"24
03'25"32
03'27"24
03'28"24
03'29"72
03'30"69
03'32"91
03'34"08
03'45"77
03'48"05
03'54"94
04'02"14
04'04"35
04'24"82
04'32"65

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

185
132
131
127
126
124
102

96

92

89

Pti

84
66
56
41
40

Pti

266
244
214
211
209
194
189
186
182
179
174
171
146
141
129
118
115

90

83
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2024

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUOTA,WNE

Atleta

Chica Tomas Angel

Colin Martin Pablo

Budia Esteve Nacho

Agut Arnau Batiste
Osorio Paez Nicolas
Domenech Pascual Oscar
Coll Caldes Lluc

Font Casanova Adrian

Atleta

Garcia Luque Marta

Ichim Patricia

Budia Esteve Helena
Moscardo Vidal Martina
Gonzalez Cuartielles Daphne
Roig Dura Lola

Cardells Fernandez Maria Del Pilar
Llorca Perez Martina

Atleta

Alsina Bort Jordi
Montes Martin Daniel
Andrei Patru David
Michavila Ribera Pau
Casanova Peral Fran
Orti Miralles Manel
Estal Porcar Bruno
Pasichnyk Makar
Meseguer Colas Pablo
Bonillo Fuentes Arnau
Grytsenko Alex

Galvez Campana Nicolas
Cuartero Carceller Aleix
Angel Ferreres Asier
Mawad Hafid Taha

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4° Liga Benjamin Y 4° Alevin Vinaros (Vinaros, ESP)

RISULTATI

200 Dorso Esordienti B2 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo

EIDV%NI

Tempo

03'12"20
03'13"53
03'28"21
03'31"88
03'41"73
03'43"80
04'13"36
Squalificato

Tempo

02'24"05
02'29"41
02'35"98
02'42"97
02'45"92
02'50"27
02'52"61
02'56"14

Tempo

02'40"13
02'42"30
02'46"73
02'48"18
02'50"78
02'51"71
02'55"20
03'00"79
03'02"22
03'04"85
03'05"03
03'09"22
03'12"76
03'18"72
03'39"64

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

165
162
130
123
108
105

72

Pti

449
402
353
310
293
271
261
245

Pti

238
229
211
206
196
193
182
166
162
155
154
144
136
125

92
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/o\ I 4° Liga Benjamin Y 4° Alevin Vinaros (Vinaros, ESP)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2024

Pos Atleta

Peiro Porcar Rosa
Pascual Sabater Africa
Pesudo Garcia Carlota
Comitre Nomdedeu Maria
Odriozola Chop Valentina
Lucas Querol Diana
Arregui Cadroy Balma
Ramia Rus Leyre
Penalba Martinez Martina
10 Andres Marin Candela

11 Monton Garces Telma

12 Hriplivaia Nika

13 Orti Peraire Laia

14 Pitarch Folgueroles Aitana
15 Boero Quintanilla Ainhoa
16 Roca Garcia Adriana

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Escuder Pozo Alonso
Madan David

Gamir Fortuno Tomas
Castera Rodriguez Hugo
Garcia Diaz Oscar
Pinedo Pallares Manel
Albiol Gonzalez Pablo
Guardiola Gimenez Marc
Boero Quintanilla Jordi
Melia Moliner Asier
Castillo Rea Christian

PPRPOOO~NOUOWNE

= O

Pos Atleta

Piguer Gasco Gina
Gonzalez Cuartelles Nadia
Ramia Rus Mayra
Arregui Cadroy Elena
Corro Meseguer Vega
Teruel Arredondo Blanca
Albarran Gilabert Elsa
Piquer Balionis Patricia
Royo Centelles Marta
Gimeno Espana Paula
Lopez Coma Arlet

PPRPOO0O~NOUOWNE

= O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo

50 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'18"75
02'22"11
02'23"44
02'24"92
02'31"33
02'31"64
02'31"75
02'31"94
02'32"56
02'32"89
02'37"58
02'39"57
02'49"11
02'51"22
02'58"21
03'16"90

Tempo

02'19"48
02'28"54
02'31"55
02'42"81
02'43"95
02'44"44
02'52"30
02'52"61
02'55"88
03'13"04
03'19"00

Tempo

00'53"09
00'54"61
00'54"80
00'55"08
00'57"60
01'00"53
01'01"29
01'01"59
01'06"26
01'12"57
01'15"89

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

502
467
454
441
387
384
384
382
378
375
343
330
277
267
237
175

Pti

361
299
281
227
222
220
191
190
180
136
124

Pti

96
88
88
86
75
65
62
62
49
37
33
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2024

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

=

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Atleta

Bourreau Lopez Kenneth
Nadal Soto Joel

Pomada Gran Sergi
Milian Boix Joan
Pallares Torres Aleix

Atleta

Ladnova Vasilisa
Ripolles Valero Marta
Gimenez Julian Marta
Gonzalez Gaspari Clara
Vasquez Lopez Sara
Vives Gimeno Maria
Gurbedan Anna Cristina
Arraiz Quinonez Mia
Terra Veiga Estela

Marti Zapater Sonia
Nunez Davel Alejandra Elena
Cuartero Miravet Ariadna
Segura Meseguer Mara
Lucas Querol Ines
Balfagon Alguacil Elena
Gamir Fortuno Ana
Mirzan Erika Chivuta
Febrer Martinez Berta
Taranu Trica Ainhoa

Atleta

Chica Tomas Angel

Colin Martin Pablo

Budia Esteve Nacho
Osorio Paez Nicolas

Font Casanova Adrian
Domenech Pascual Oscar
Coll Caldes Lluc

Agut Arnau Batiste

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4° Liga Benjamin Y 4° Alevin Vinaros (Vinaros, ESP)

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros
ESP C.N. Vinaros

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'00"54
01'06"54
01'09"49
01'28"77
01'56"34

Tempo

00'36"43
00'36"43
00'38"30
00'38"34
00'39"97
00'40"42
00'40"56
00'40"67
00'41"52
00'42"53
00'43"09
00'43"10
00'43"26
00'43"56
00'44"82
00'45"61
00'49"18
00'49"91
00'51"22

Tempo

00'36"44
00'37"04
00'41"27
00'43"53
00'45"38
00'46"86
00'50"56
Squalificato

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

46
34
30
14

Pti

249
249
214
213
188
182
180
179
168
156
150
150
148
145
133
127
101

96

89

Pti

169
161
116
99
87
79
63
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2024

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

PR RRRPRRR
OUNMNWNRO

Atleta

Ichim Patricia

Moscardo Vidal Martina
Garcia Luque Marta

Budia Esteve Helena

Cardells Fernandez Maria Del Pilar
Llorca Perez Matrtina

Roig Dura Lola

Gonzalez Cuartielles Daphne

Atleta

Andrei Patru David
Estal Porcar Bruno
Grytsenko Alex
Michavila Ribera Pau
Bonillo Fuentes Arnau
Galvez Campana Nicolas
Montes Martin Daniel
Meseguer Colas Pablo
Alsina Bort Jordi
Casanova Peral Fran
Cuartero Carceller Aleix
Pasichnyk Makar

Angel Ferreres Asier
Mawad Hafid Taha

Orti Miralles Manel

Atleta

Comitre Nomdedeu Maria
Arregui Cadroy Balma
Andres Marin Candela
Pesudo Garcia Carlota
Hriplivaia Nika

Monton Garces Telma
Peiro Porcar Rosa

Ramia Rus Leyre
Penalba Martinez Martina
Odriozola Chop Valentina
Lucas Querol Diana
Pitarch Folgueroles Aitana
Pascual Sabater Africa
Boero Quintanilla Ainhoa
Orti Peraire Laia

Roca Garcia Adriana

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

RISULTATI

200 Rana Esordienti A2 Femmine -

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

200 Rana Esordienti A1 Maschi -

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo
ESP C.N. Vinaros

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP C.N. Vinaros

4° Liga Benjamin Y 4° Alevin Vinaros (Vinaros, ESP)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

03'21"37
03'24"53
03'34"12
03'37"28
03'45"70
03'46"20
03'46"46
04'08"37

Tempo

03'31"48
03'42"61
03'42"81
03'46"32
03'46"47
04'00"85
04'04"48
04'05"18
04'07"01
04'11"68
04'13"51
04'16"39
04'30"72
04'34"25
04'35"35

Tempo

03'01"78
03'09"38
03'13"95
03'14"28
03'15"75
03'16"79
03'17"05
03'19"43
03'24"98
03'25"38
03'28"10
03'33"88
03'39"24
03'45"20
03'48"78
04'23"34

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

298
284
248
237
211
210
209
159

Pti

183
157
156
149
149
124
118
117
115
108
106
102

87

84

83

Pti

405
358
334
332
324
319
318
307
282
281
270
249
231
213
203
133
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 17/03/2024

Pos Atleta

Boero Quintanilla Jordi
Escuder Pozo Alonso
Gamir Fortuno Tomas
Pinedo Pallares Manel
Madan David

Guardiola Gimenez Marc
Melia Moliner Asier
Albiol Gonzalez Pablo
Castera Rodriguez Hugo
Garcia Diaz Oscar
Castillo Rea Christian

PPRPOOO~NOOTWNE

= O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Rana Esordienti A2 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP C.N. Vinaros

ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo

4° Liga Benjamin Y 4° Alevin Vinaros (Vinaros, ESP)

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

02'58"92
03'16"49
03'20"26
03'21"91
03'30"69
03'36"73
03'41"28
03'44"42
03'48"62
03'53"33
04'28"73

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

302
228
216
210
185
170
160
153
145
136

89
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